
BUS #11 DAVE COX (RED BUS)

AM PM ADDRESS

6:40 16 LAWER DR (AM ONLY/BUS #23 HOME)

6:45 18900 CO RD CG (AM ONLY/BUS #23 HOME)

6:50 26305 CO RD 581 (AM ONLY/BUS #23 HOME)

7:00 HIGH SCHOOL/MS

7:00 3:40 204 N 3RD ST

7:00 3:40 209 N 3RD ST

7:03 3:40 220 PEARL ST

7:05 3:45 109 E EUCLID STREET

7:05 3:45 106 W EUCLID ST

7:07 3:47 310 W EUCLID ST

7:10 3:50 113 BANCROFT ST

7:12 3:50 318 CANDA ST

7:15 3:55 220 BARNUM ST

7:15 3:55 117 W RIDGE ST

7:17 4:00 CANDA MANOR PARKING LOT

7:19 4:03 436 W EMPIRE ST

7:19 4:03 412 W EMPIRE ST

7:22 4:05 408 OAK ST

7:25 4:10 616 N PINE ST

7:25 4:10 845 N PINE ST

7:25 4:10 858 N PINE ST



7:27 4:10 834 N MAIN ST

7:29 4:15 318 N MAPLE

7:29 4:15 CORNER OF MAPLE AND NORTH ST

7:29 4:15 209 E NORTH ST

7:30 4:15 514 N FIRST ST

7:32 7:32 612 N SECOND

7:34 4:20 129 YORK ST

7:34 4:20 209 VINE ST

7:37 4:25 920 N MAIN ST

7:37 4:25 800 N MAPLE

7:37 4:25 821 N 2ND ST/CORNER ON MICHIGAN

7:39 4:27 1006 N SECOND ST

7:39 4:27 1220 N SECOND

7:41 4:30 919 N 3 RD ST

7:41 4:30 801 N 3RD ST

7:41 4:30 912 N 3RD ST

7:47 3:35 599 MATHER AVENUE

7:47 3:35 672 JOPLING STREET

7:47 3:35 784 MATHER AVENUE



BUS #2 TOM BALL (YELLOW BUS)

AM PM ADDRESS

7:00 4:30 High Rise

7:03 4:28 177 ZOBERLIEN STREET

7:05 4:20 307 JASPER STREET

7:05 4:20 CORNER OF HILL / JASPER

7:08 4:23 438 JASPER STREET

7:09 4:24 559 JASPER STREET

7:11 4:26 418 MARQUETTE STREET/440 MARQUETTE

7:12 4:30 224 MARQUETTE

7:13 4:30 220 / 201 MARQUETTE STREET

7:15 4:15 610 CLEVELAND AVE

7:16 4:10 719 / 620 BANK STREET

7:17 4:00 321 N 6th ST

4:00 VINE ST APARTMENTS

7:18 3:55 626 VINE STREET

7:20 3:55 527 VINE STREET

7:21 3:55 613 N 6TH STREET

7:2 3:50 603 N 6TH STREET

7:22 3:50 700 E NORTH STREET (PHELPS)

7:23 4:50 627 N 5TH STREET

7:24 3:45 641 /727 E EMPIRE STREET

7:28 3:45 779 E MICHIGAN



7:30 3:44 823 / 825 MAURICE STREET

7:32 3:42 900 WABASH STREET

7:32 3:42 807 WABASH STREET

7:34 3:40 1115 N 5th STREET

7:35 3:40 1302 N 3RD ST

7:37 3:35 889 PALMS AVE/WALNUT ST

7:40 3:35 801 / 829 JUNIPER STREET



BUS #12 JEREMY GEARHART (GREEN BUS)

AM PM ADDRESS

7:00 3:42 416 S PINE ST

7:00 3:42 647 S LOWER PINE STREET

7:00 3:42 773 S LOWER PINE STREET

7:03 3:45 201 EXCELSIOR ST

7:05 3:45 138 ANGELINE STREET

7:05 3:45 105 TERRACE STREET

7:07 3:45 CORNER OF DOUGLAS/SALISBURY

7:07 3:45 452 SALISBURY STREET

7:10 3:50 168 SAGINAW STREET

7:12 3:52 4070 CO RD 476

7:17 4:00 1275 CO RD PFH

7:25 3:52 235 CO RD PAE

7:25 3:52 3405 CO RD 476

7:25 4:02 320 CO RD PAE

7:30 4:10 613 WASHINGTON

7:33 4:12 CORNER OF EXCELSIOR/WASHINGTON

7:35 4:15 416 WASHINGTON

7:35 4:18 600 / 610 / 614 / 416 / 620 D STREET

7:37 4:22 613 W DIVISION STREET

7:37 4:22 609 W DIVISION ST

7:37 4:25 511 W DIVISION ST



7:37 4:25 345 CEDAR ST

7:40 3:40 321 S LAKE ST

7:40 3:40 409 S LAKE ST

7:40 3:40 363 W JOHNSON

7:45 3:37 219 E JOHNSON

7:45 3:37 306 E DIVISION

7:45 3:37 322 S 4TH ST

7:45 3:35 N 4TH ST/VINE ST



BUS #3  (ORANGE BUS)

AM PM ADDRESS

7:05 4:20 124 W SUPERIOR STREET

7:10 4:15 624 E DIVISION STREET

7:14 4:10 211 MARQUETTE STREET

7:18 4:08 101 E JOHNSON STREET/201 S 1ST STREET

7:22 4:05 121 E SUPERIOR STREET

7:25 4:00 138 ANGELINE STREET

7:30 3:55 610 E STREET

7:30 3:50 702 CEDAR ST

7:35 3:45 417 W. EMPIRE STREET

7:35 3:42 514 N MAIN STREET

7:40 3:40 411 N SECOND ST

7:45 3:38 618 N 3RD ST

7:45 3:35 208 BIGELOW (DAYCARE)



BUS #23  (PURPLE BUS) BV AM ROUTE

AM PM ADDRESS

7:05 4:10 890 N WESTWOOD DRIVE

7:05 4:10 885B N WESTWOOD DR

7:05 4:05 1060 SCHOOL STREET

7:10 4:05 940 PATRIOT ST

7:15 4:00 345 S ROSE ST

7:20 3:55 SUNNYSIDE MAIN OFFICE

7:20 3:55 SUNNYSIDE LOT 67

7:20 3:55 SUNNYSIDE 28/29

7:20 3:55 SUNNYSIDE 33

7:25 3:55 200 SILVER ST

7:30 3:40 1079 HIGHLAND DR

7:35 3:40 14 N SHORE DRIVE

4:20 26305 CO RD 581

4:25 16 LAWER DRIVE

4:30 18900 CO RD CG


